10

11

12

13

14

15T

15T

17

18T

18T

18T

217

10

11

Maine South
Maine South
Glenbrook North
New Trier

Maine South
Evanston

Maine South
New Trier
Glenbrook South
New Trier
Glenbrook South
Evanston

New Trier
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Glenbrook North
Evanston

Niles North

Niles West

Glenbrook South
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2016 Freshman Invite — Mon Jan 25, 2016

Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS
v UB BB
Maine South 25125 2220 2435 2540 97.075
New Trier 2450 19.95 2270 2475 91.900
Glenbrook South 2405 17.15 2145 2340 86.050
Niles West 2325 1635 21.25 2330 84.150
Evanston 2400 11.75 19.90 2230 77.950
Highland Park 23175 12.05 19.75 2285 77.825
Glenbrook North 2275 840 20.60 2320 74.950
Deerfield 23225 1335 17.80 20.15 74.525
Maine West 20925 10.60 1835 19.20 69.075
Maine East 15.15 9.00 1585 1530 55.300
Niles North 15425 840 1130 1140 46.525
2016 Freshman Invite — Mon Jan 25, 2016
Frosh/Soph VAULT
Thea Simic 8.475 21T Niles West Brylle Abad
Abby Murray 8.450 23 Highland Park Lindsay Weisskopf
Riley McCarthy 8.400 24T Glenbrook South  Julie Kang
Elsa Sadighi 8.300 24T Niles West Jordyn Berkowitz
Lucy Ignoffo 8.200 26  Deerfield Carolyn Curley
Carlette Williams 8.175 27T Maine East Yaneysa Rodriguez
Alexia latrides 8.150 27T  Maine West Pamela Mendoza
Katrina Abuls 8.125 29 Niles North Tina Tran
Hannah Wittenstein  8.100 30T Deerfield Emilie Bayne
Ari Solot 8.075 30T  Niles West Sarah Malina
Daniella Jerava 8.050 32 Highland Park Abby Sosonkin
Lillian Magid 8.025 33 Maine East Alanis Macedo
Erin Murdoch 8.000 34T Deerfield Marley Ruskin
Marissa Hyland 7.950 34T Evanston Maya Morton
Ally Finzer 7.900 36  Maine West Marina Orrico
Helen Spellberg 7.900 37 Maine West Dayanne Jacome
Kasia Wazny 7.850 38  Maine West Jaelynne Contreras
Monique Ebanks 7.800 39 GlenbrookNorth  Ayelet Blumovitz
Jackie Montes 7.800 40  Evanston Audrey Freeman
Melissa Alanis 7.800 41 Highland Park Amanda Brown
Genivieve Sanchez  7.750

7.750
7.725
7.700
7.700
7.675
7.650
7.650
7.625
7.600
7.600
7.550
7.500
6.800
6.800
6.650
6.625
6.600
6.500
6.400
5.800
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19T

19T

21

2T

2T

10T

10T

12T

12T

14

15

16

17T

177

17T

20

21

22T

22T

24

25T

New Trier

Maine South
Maine South
New Trier
Glenbrook South
Maine South
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Evanston

Niles West

New Trier
Highland Park
Deerfield
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Deerfield

Maine West

Niles North

Maine South
Maine South
New Trier

Maine South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
New Trier

Niles West

Niles West
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Evanston

New Trier

New Trier

Maine South
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Niles West

Niles West

Niles West
Evanston
Evanston

Maine West

Glenbrook North
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2016 Freshman Invite — Mon Jan 25, 2016
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

Ari Solot

Abby Murray

Thea Simic

Grace Schellenberg
Genivieve Sanchez
Lucy Ignoffo
Hannah Wittenstein
Brylle Abad

Riley McCarthy
Sarah Malina
Lillian Magid
Jordyn Berkowitz
Katrina Abuls
Abby Sosonkin
Carolyn Curley
Emilie Bayne
Lauren Nitahara
Jackie Montes
Marissa Hyland
Dayanne Jacome
Tina Tran

8.10
8.05
7.50
6.80
6.70
6.65
6.10
5.85
5.65
5.40
5.35
5.10
5.05
4.85
4.80
4.35
4.35
4.25
4.20
4.20
415

22

23

26T

26T

28T

28T

30T

30T

32T

32T

34T

347

34T

37

38T

38T

40T

40T

42

Highland Park
Evanston
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Highland Park
Maine East
Glenbrook South
Maine West
Maine South
Maine West
Maine East

Niles West
Deerfield
Evanston

Maine West
Glenbrook North
Evanston

Maine South
Highland Park
Maine East

Highland Park

Lilly Adorjan
Monique Ebanks
Staci Babich
Melissa Alanis
Helen Spellberg
Victoria Barrera
Daniella Jerava
Kristin Klingenberg
Alexia latrides
Lizbeth Maldonado
Yaneysa Rodriguez
Georgia Claus
Marley Ruskin
Charlotte Frischer
Jaelynne Contreras
Kasia Wazny
Frannie Haight
Valerie Joaquin
Amanda Brown
Ruby Rivera

Brielle Meged

2016 Freshman Invite — Mon Jan 25, 2016
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

Thea Simic

Lucy Ignoffo

Ari Solot

Abby Murray
Hannah Wittenstein
Riley McCarthy
Grace Schellenberg
Brylle Abad

Sarah Malina
Genivieve Sanchez
Amanda Brown
Lillian Magid
Katrina Abuls

Erin Murdoch
Alexia latrides
Ayelet Blumovitz
Ally Finzer

Lindsay Weisskopf
Jordyn Berkowitz
Melissa Alanis
Marina Bicain
Frannie Haight
Carlette Williams
Melissa Flores
Kasia Wazny

8.45
8.20
8.20
7.70
7.60
7.55
7.50
7.30
7.25
7.15
7.15
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.85
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.65
6.50
6.45
6.45
6.30
6.25

25T

27T

27T

29

30T

30T

32T

32T

34T

347

34T

37T

37T

44T

447

47

48

Maine West
Glenbrook South
New Trier
Deerfield
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Evanston
Highland Park
Highland Park
Maine East
Maine West
Deerfield
Niles North
Maine West
Niles North
Maine South
Deerfield
Maine East
Maine East
Maine East
Maine West
Highland Park
Evanston

Deerfield

Marina Orrico
SamYong

Elsa Sadighi
Carolyn Curley
Emilie Bayne
Lauren Nitahara
Maya Morton
Jovana Pesovich
Lilly Adorjan
Maggie Miezin
Pamela Mendoza
Marissa Hyland
Tina Tran
Dayanne Jacome
Jackie Montes
Valerie Joaquin
Adrijana Butic
Nomin Uuganbayar
Jenny Rodriguez
Yaneysa Rodriguez
Kayla Linse
Brielle Meged
Luci Kiska
Marley Ruskin

3.80
3.60
3.55
3.50
3.40
3.40
3.25
3.25
3.15
3.15
3.10
3.10
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.75
2.60
2.60
2.50
2.50
2.40

6.25
6.20
6.20
6.10
6.00
6.00
5.90
5.90
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.70
5.70
5.65
5.60
5.45
5.20
5.05
5.00
5.00
4.90
4.70
4.60
415
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10

11

12

13

Maine South
New Trier

New Trier

Maine South
Maine South
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

2016 Freshman Invite — Mon Jan 25, 2016

Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

Thea Simic

Elsa Sadighi

Ari Solot

Abby Murray

Lucy Ignoffo
Genivieve Sanchez
Lindsay Weisskopf
Riley McCarthy
Sarah Malina
Kasia Wazny
Hannah Wittenstein

12 Niles West
Evanston

New Trier

15  Highland Park

16  Evanston
17  Niles West

18  Niles West

19  Glenbrook South

20  New Trier

21 New Trier

22  Glenbrook North

23 Highland Park

Maine South
New Trier

Maine South
Maine South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Niles West

Niles West
Evanston

New Trier

Niles West

Niles West
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Brylle Abad
Maya Morton

Grace Schellenberg

Abby Sosonkin
Lillian Magid
Melissa Alanis
Jordyn Berkowitz
Ally Finzer
Katrina Abuls
Erin Murdoch
Ayelet Blumovitz
Amanda Brown

8.80
8.60
8.45
8.40
8.20
8.15
8.10
8.05
8.00
7.95
7.80
7.75
7.70
7.70
7.65
7.60
7.55
7.50
7.45
7.30
7.25
7.20
7.10

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36T

36T

38

39

40

41

42

43

44T

44T

46

Evanston
Deerfield
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Maine South
Maine West
Maine West
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Highland Park
Deerfield
Maine West
Niles North
Maine East
Niles North
Evanston
Maine East
Evanston
Maine East
Deerfield
Maine West

Maine West

Carlette Williams
Carolyn Curley
Sofia Sorensen
Margo Drivas
Alexia latrides
Dayanne Jacome
Kristin Klingenberg
Marissa Hyland
Lauren Nitahara
Lilly Adorjan
Jovana Pesovich
Emilie Bayne

Kayla Linse

Tina Tran

Yaneysa Rodriguez
Jackie Montes
Charlotte Frischer
Jenny Rodriguez
Frannie Haight
Mariam Kane
Marley Ruskin
Melissa Flores
Lizbeth Maldonado

2016 Freshman Invite — Mon Jan 25, 2016

Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
Thea Simic 33.225 14 Deerfield
Ari Solot 32.825 15T  Glenbrook North
Abby Murray 32.600 15T Maine South
Lucy Ignoffo 31.250 17  Deerfield
Genivieve Sanchez  29.750 18  Deerfield
Riley McCarthy 29.650 19 Niles North
Hannah Wittenstein = 29.600 20 New Trier
Brylle Abad 28.650 21 Maine West
Sarah Malina 28.250 22 Niles North
Lillian Magid 27.975 23 Highland Park
Katrina Abuls 27.475 24 Maine East
Jordyn Berkowitz 27.000 25 Deerfield
Melissa Alanis 25.500

Carolyn Curley
Kasia Wazny
Alexia latrides
Marissa Hyland
Emilie Bayne
Tina Tran

Elsa Sadighi
Dayanne Jacome
Jackie Montes
Amanda Brown
Yaneysa Rodriguez
Marley Ruskin

7.00
6.90
6.80
6.70
6.65
6.60
6.50
6.45
6.40
6.25
6.20
6.15
6.10
6.10
5.40
5.30
5.10
5.00
4.95
4.90
4.80
4.80
3.70

25475
24.800
24.800
24.300
24100
23.575
23.100
23.075
22.950
22.550
21.150
18.550
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